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MAKE OATH AND SAY AS FOLLOWS:

1. | AM THE PRESIDENT OF SIERRA BUILDING GROUP.
WHICH IS THE OWNER AND BUILDER OF 3 STOREY CONDOMINIUM BUILDING ON
PROPERTY DESCRIBED ABOVE.

2. THAT THE SAID MULTIPLE RESIDENTIAL BUILDING IS BEING BUILT TO BE SOLD
AS CONDOMINIUM APARTMENTS

LPCRW £

AL WAY.
KRS LDV& [ i)
a8 \{RE(
LES %ﬂ?
CRE LYy T w5

R LDRUERCIAL
M MERIS A
{SRRarE

A COMMISSIONER ETC.

1
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) BE TRUE AND KNOWING THAT IT IS OF THE SAME FORCE AND EFFECT AS IF
! I MAKE IT UNDER OATH.
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ADDITIONAL NOTES:
Name of Project: Residential Townhouse Development — Building’B’ Name of Project: Residential Townhouse Development — Building’A”
Location: 1575 Hurontario, Mississauga, Ontario Location: 1575 Hurontario, Mississauga,Ontario 1. Owner/Applicant : Eg;ne 19. milé%%wmm\év%?an ELOQEDIF':.% SI'J*RI‘\'/‘IETV:‘AY%EM’E::!CTHE 35. PRIOR TO ANY CONSTRUCTION TAKING PLACE, STRUCTURALLY CERTIFIED DVERHEAD 51.  THE APPLICANT WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THAT ALL PLANS CONFORM 63. ALL DEBRIS TO BE REMOVED FROM THE SITE IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE.
Seal must be signed to be valid Seal must be signed to be valid ress HOARDING WITHIN THE RIGHT—OF—WAY AS SHOWN ON THE SITE PLAN (AS APPLICABLE), T0 TRANSPORT CANADA'S RESTRICTIONS.
= P T—— BED ;: lfnus s ki - mp——r———— o : lfms i Qdd'r;sg . SIDEWALK' AND ROAD CURB AS PER CITY CENTRANCE APPROVED DETAIL. HOARDING ADJACENT TO EXISTING PROPERTIES TO PROTECT FROM CON(STRUCTION ) 64. COMMITTEE OF ADJUSTMENT FILE NUMBER: A15/17
ntario’s uilding Code eference ntario’s uilding Code eference ostal Code 20, ALL PARKING SPACES TO BE 2.6M x 5.2M AND PARKING SPACES FOR THE HANDICAPPED ACTIVITY, AND ALL REQUIRED HOARDING IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ONTARID 52. AL TOP SOIL AND / OR ORGANIC MATERIAL CAPABLE OF PRODUCING METHANE WILL
. Referens s DV e B missnaad . g ey e e Phone Number - WL BE 4.6M x 5.2 MINIMUM. ALL DRIVE AISLES ARE A MINMUM 7 METRES IN WIDTH. OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH AND SAFETY ACT AND REGULATIONS FOR CONSTRUCTION BE REMOVED FROM THE SITE OR STOCKEDPILED FOR LANDSCAPING PURPOSES ONLY. -  65. THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF ANY RETANING WALL OVER 0.60 METERS IN HEIGHT OR
Data Matrix Part 3& 9 e <o) e Data Matrix Part 3& 9 s S ) - ) o PROJECTS MUST BE ERECTED AND MAINTAINED THROUGHOUT ALL PHASES OF THE GEOTECHNICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SUITABILITY OF THE FILL WILL BE ASSESSED ANY RETAINING WALL LOCATED ON A PROPERTY LINE, IS TO BE SHOWN ON THE SITE
[A] for Division A or [C] for Division C. [A] for Division A or [C] for Division C. 2. (F:'Ily °Nf M'SS'SWUQG Sltes g'ﬂf;( )’?;)P(')':)G&Wn 21. IF"‘ASRI_I;IELGE DS?AI'CES R%%T%RN%ORE%SEQBS'EE[‘NPEA%%%%A'&%? Vﬁ%HID'IFI:‘E“BIEgIG?JY A SIGN, CONSTRUCTION. BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER. SR(I;DIE‘EGRPI!:Sg 'IEI‘?ER J::)?JE%BI'MCT‘ AND IS TO BE APPROVED BY THE CONSULTING
ile Number : - NGINI B
1 Project Description: X New [ Part11 [ Part 3 X Part 9 1 Project Description: X New [ Part1l [ Part 3 X Part 9 Existing Zoning : - SPECIFICATIONS OF SCHEDULES 2 & 3 OF BY-LAW 001-2009. 36. ANY SEPTIC SYSTEM ON SITE WILL BE DECOMMISSIONED AND REMOVED ACCORDING TO 53, THE APPLICANT IS ADVISED THAT THEY WILL BE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE INSPECTION
o L. Proposed Zoning @ *H/rrrrrerae 22, ALL SURFACE DRAINAGE WILL BE SELF CONTAINED, COLLECTED AND DISCHARGED AT ALL APPLICABLE GUIDELINES AND REGULATIONS. STAFF 48 HOURS NOTICE PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT OF ANY ROAD CONSTRUCTION. 66. DUE TO THE LIMITED SNOW STORAGE PROVIDED ON SITE, THE CONDOMINIUM DISCLOSURE
O Addition 11.1to11.4 1.1.2.[A] 1.1.2. [A] & 9.10.1.3. [0 Addition 11.1t011.4 1.1.2.[A] 1.1.2. [A] & 9.10.1.3. Legal Description : PART OF PART OF LOTS 145, 146, 147 AND 148 A LOCATION TO BE APPROVED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A BULLDING PERMIT. 37 A WELL IS DISCOVERED. IT WL BE DECOMMISSIONED BY A LICENSED WELL PLEASE CONTACT DONNA WATERS AT 905-615-3200 EXT. 3240 TO PROVIDE THE mFM_E#iTE g‘% 1;5 ;ggggﬂg%%i%ﬁ%fggoﬁé g‘FCFLl;DfE As r%v?ungMS\T/ﬁPNG
2 Major Occupancy(s)  Group C 32D 9.10.2. 2 Major Occupancy(s) Group C 3.12.1.(1) 9.10.2. 3 SLFJRX%T"BF%MA?ON TAKEN Fr;om] BOUI:DARY AND TOPOGRAPHICAL SURVEY ﬁ%ﬁ? oezcifégéﬂ%ugﬁ %}Qﬁﬁ\%ﬁ?ﬁoc%c?r&lﬁg AND CURBSIDE YARD AND GUIDELINES. ( /5 o &&mgﬁ# Tcé?rsﬁ?eﬂ%%nmsgcﬁgx%&#Twzy lilsATvé3 EMEE(E:EL\:?EIEAEES”EJ?EFOR A :xSILﬁﬂBé-EchTgFE :m?:m: gﬂN'éLAl}jEEg I:‘IE%:SQSIEMTOON TE;JP(;ZILSSE OF:’EgE'F e ST
- ) - ) 2 - ) - N N PRECONSTRUCTION MEETING.
3 | Building Area (m2) Existing N/A New 592.00 m? / Total 592.00m?/ 1.4.1.2.[A] 1.4.12. [A] 3 | Building Area (m2) Existing N/A New 676.00 m? / Total 676.00 m/ | 1.4.1.2.[A] 1.4.1.2.[A] GITY OF MISSISSAUGA, c&‘Eﬁmﬁ »’.“’«’ﬂ‘é‘.‘éﬁ%m I?EDPEEL 26 DETALS OF WALKWAYS AND LANDSCAPING WITHIN PROPERTY LINES BY 38 THE GRADING PLAN IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE SITE PLAN. 67, T FRE AGGESS ROUTE WLL B CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE ITH 0BG SENTANGE
6,372 ft2 6,372 f2 7,276 7,2761¢ 4 FIRE ROUTES SHALL BE DESCNATED AS PER BY-LAW 1036-81 AS LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT. 39. A 48 HOURS NOTICE NEED TO BE GIVEN TO THE CITY INSPECTION STAFF PRIOR TO 55. %LB?:S;E&LSTT:T'E% %‘?HE ;_‘O’?)ngk"fNSFSOTgE EXISTING DRIVEWAY BEING REMOVED ARE 3.2.5.6.(1), WHICH ADDRESSES CLEAR WIDTHS, CENTRELINE RADI, OVERHEAD
) - " AENDED. PRIOR T6 ORCUPANCY OF THE BUILDING 25. PRIOR TO ISSUING A RELEASE FOR LANDSCAPE AND LOT GRADING APPROVAL COMMENCEMENT OF ANY ROAD CONSTRUCTION. - CLEARANCES, CHANGE OF GRADIENT, SUPPORTING OF LOADS, AND CONNECTIONS TO
4 Gross Area (m?2) Existing N/A New 2530 m? / Total 2530 m? / 14.1.2. [A] 1.4.1.2.[A] 4 Gross Area (m?2) Existing N/A New 2890 m? / Total 2890 m?/ 14.1.2.[A] 1.4.1.2.[A] g . AN ACOUSTICAL CONSULTANT MUST BE ENGAGED TO UNDERTAKE AN ACOUSTICAL PUBLIC THOROUGHFARES.
ANALYSIS, RECOMMENDING NOISE CONTROL 40. PRIOR TO SITE PLAN APPROVAL A PRECONSTRUCTION MEETING CONFIRMATION SHOULD ~ 56. THE APPLICANT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THAT TREE PROTECTION HOARDING IS
27,233 ft2 27,233 fe2 31,108 ft* 31,108 ft* 5 VATERIAL SUCH A8 ASHALT CONCRETE OR LOCKSTONE AND DESNED FEATURES TO MEET THE NOISE LEVEL OBJECTIVES OF THE CITY AND THE BE MADE WITH THE DEVELOPMENT CONSTRUCTION SECTION. MAINTAINED THROUGHOUT ALL PHASES OF DEMOLITION AND CONSTRUCTION IN THE 68. PROPOSED ACCESS ROUTE FOR WASTE COLLECTION, MINNUM 44m OVERHEAD
LOCATION AND CONDITION AS APPROVED BY THE PLANNING AND BUILDING DEPARTMENT. 68, , 4m
5 | Number of Storeys Above grade : 3 Below grade : 1 14.12.[A]&32.1.1. | 1.4.12[A] &9.10.4 5 | Number of Storeys Above grade : 3 Below grade : 1 14.12.[A]&3.2.1.1. | 1.4.1.2[A] &9.10.4 10 SUFPQRT A LOAD OF NOT LESS THAN 11305 KG FER AE AND, B Ty \BLE: WITH RESPECT TO NOISE LEVEL 4. CITY OF MISSISSAUGA BENCH MARK NO. 883 NO MATERIALS (BULDING MATERIALS, SOLL, ETC) MAY BE STOCKPILED WITHN THE AREA CLEARANCE OUTSIDE OF COLLECTION AREA AND MINIMUM 7.5m OVERHEAD CLEARANCE
MINIMUM DISTANCE OF 15M. ON THE NEW MISSISSAUGA CIVIC CENTRE, 300 CITY CENTRE DRIVE, ON THE N.W. OF HOARDING. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN THE HOARDING AS ORIGINALLY APPROVED OR THE INSIDE THE COLLECTION AREA THROUGHOUT AND DESIGNED TO SAFELY SUPPORT OF
6 | Number of Streets/Fire Fighter Access : 1 Street 3.2.2.10. &3.2.5. 9.10.20. 6 | Number of Streets/Fire Fighter Access : 1 Street 32.2.10. &3.2.5. 9.10.20. 6 ALL EXTEROR LIGHTING WL BE DIRECTED ONTO THE SITE AND 26. AL EXCESS EXCAVATED MATERIAL WILL BE REMOVED FROM SITE. gﬁgung%chrv ﬁf??faggvﬁm'ﬁ &3 25 %Md!_s “iEETEvzgpA%wYS oﬁon;ﬁs&clwﬁﬂ STORAGE OF MATERIALS mmm( 1)14: HOARDING WILL BE CAUSE FOR THE LETTER OF gg.ﬁﬂkg-“mécgﬁzkgguﬁ SlSEI;AthBi Dﬁ)mnguglEgE%F Difm OCFOi:ItAgTiI;PZEAFLTTH
: . , 32m E. ! CREDIT TO BE HELD FOR TWO (2) YEARS FOLLOWING COMPLETION OF ALL SITE WORKS. - -
7 | Building Classification Group C- Part 9 3222083 9.10.2. 7 | Building Classification Group C- Part9 3.2.2.20.-83 9.10.2. WILL NOT INFRINGE. UPON'THE ADJACENT PROPERTIES. 2D DECLARANON: DATED. FEBRUARY 18, 205 AND HGZ 04/06, THE  FOLLOMNG SOUTHERLY ENTRANCE, 0.35m W. OF THE SE. CORNER OF WALL, 0.50M ABOVE GRADE FOR THE TOP COURSE.
: g I : - —_ 7. DRIVEWAYS ON THE MUNICIPAL RIGHT-OF-WAYS SHALL BE PAVED BY COMMENTS ARE PROVIDED: ' ' ELEVATION 156.105 57. THE GEOTECHNICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL SUITABILITY OF THE FILL WILL BE ASSESSED
8 Sprinkler System Proposed: [ Building classification 3.2.2.20.-.83 9.10.8. 8 Sprinkler System Proposed: [ Building classification 3.2.2.20.-.83 9.10.8. " THE APPLICANT. ANY SEPTIC SYSTEM ON SITE WILL BE DECOMMISSIONED AND REMOVED ACCORDING BY THE GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER. ?T;«‘UCTURAL ENGINEER TO DESIGN AREA TO CONFORM AS FOLLOW:
- A)  DESIGN CODE ~ ONTARIO BUILDING CODE
TO ALL APPLICABLE GUIDELINES AND REGULATIONS. 42.  ALL SERVICE DRAINAGE WILL BE SELF—CONTAINED, COLLECTED AND DISCHARGED AT A
[ Selected compartments [ Selected compartments 8. ALL GRADES TO BE WITHIN 33% MAXIMUM SLOPE AT PROPERTY LINE _ LOCATION TO BE APPROVED PRIOR TO THE ISSUANCE OF A BUILDING PERMIT." "THE 58. THE CITY OF MISSISSAUGA REQUIRES THAT ALL WORKING DRAWINGS SUBMITTED TO THE (B) DESIGN LOAD - CITY BULK LIFT VEHICLE IN ADDITION
AND WITHIN THE SITE ANY WELL ON SITE WILL BE DECOMMISSIONED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ONTARIO BUILDING DIVISION &S PART OF AN APPLICATION FOR THE ISSUANCE OF A BUILDING TO BUILDING CODE REQUIREMENTS
[J Selected floor areas [ Selected floor areas PORTION OF THE DRIVEWAY WITHIN THE MUNICIPAL BOULEVARD WILL BE PAVED BY THE UIL Ll UIL
: . WATER RESOURCES ACT REGULATION 903 (FORMERLY 612/84) AND ANY OTHER (C)  IMPACT FACTOR - 5% FOR MAX. VEHICULAR SPEEDS TO
vark " 9. ALL ROOF TOP MECHANIGAL UNITS SHALL BE SCREENED BY THE APPLICANT APPLICANT. PERMIT SHALL BE CERTIFIED BY THE ARCHITECT OR ENGINEER AS BEING IN CONFORMITY
(underground parking garage only) 32.15. (underground parking garage only) 32.1.5. : APPLICABLE REGULATIONS AND GUIDELINES WITH THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN AS APPROVED BY THE CITY OF MISSISSAUGA. 15KM/H AND 30% FOR HIGHER SPEEDS
10. SIGNAGE SHOWN ON THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLANS IS FOR INFORMATION 43, AT THE ENTRANCES TO THE SITE, THE MUNICIPAL CURB AND SIDEWALK WILL BE
g Basement 355,47, 0 Basement 322.17. PUSPOSES O, ALL SIS WIL BE SURIECT 10/ THE PROVSONS OF Sion 2. AL DAVAGED AREAS ARE TO_BE RENSTATED WTH TOPSOIL AND SOD PRIOR T0 CONTINUOUS THROUGH THE DRIVEWAY AND A CURB DEPRESSION WLLL BE PROVIDED FOR 5o, ONLY "SHIELDED® LIGHTNG FIXTURES ARE PERMITTED WITHIN 50M (1S6.8°T) OF A 70 A COLLECTION PONT CONPRISED OF 1o SOLID LEVEL (o 2%) CONCRETE PAD 1S oth
In lieu of roof rating. O In lieu of roof rating. = EACH ENTRANCE. RESIDENTIALLY ZONED PROPERTY. : :
APPLICATION WILL BE REQURED THROUGH THE BUILDING DIVISION. : OUTSIDE OF THE COLLECTION POINT TO ACCOMMODATE THE FRONT WHEELS OF THE
X Not required X Not required 1. CURB CUTS TO BE PROVIDED FOR HANDICAP ACCESS TO THE BUILDING 29, ANY FENCING ADIACENT 10 MUNICIPAL LANDS 1S T0 BE LOCATED 15CH (6.0 IN.) 4. ALL PROPOSED CURBING WITHIN THE MUNICIPAL BOULEVARD AREA FOR THE SITE IS T0 g e gNGINEER CERTIFIED LIGHTING PLAN (F REQUIRED) MUST BE SIGNED BY THE WASTE. COLLECTION VEHICLE.
. . - - ' : INSIDE THE: PROPERTY LINE SUIT AS FOLLOWS: a) FOR ALL SINGLE FAMLY RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES INCLUDING ON  ~ cONali TING ENGINEER
O Standpipe repied L Yes B Yo 222 NA 2 sndme rasd H Yo B o - NA 12, ALL FIRE DEPARTUENT ACCESS ROUTES HAVE NO OVERHEAD OBSTRUCTIONS. 5, e appLICANT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THAT TREE PROTECTION R L I o ] i PRORERTY LIT 0K THE BACK ' 7 RESPONSBLE THE BN ARE PROPERLY POSTIONED I THE COLLEGTION AREA O THE
. LICANT | INSIBLI NSURIN , ”
10 | Fire Alarm required X Yes [J No 324, 9.10.18. 10 | Fire Alarm required K Yes [J No 324, 9.10.18. HOARDING 1S MANTANED THROUGHOUT ALL PHASES OF DEMOLITION AND OF THE MUNICIPAL SIDEWALK,WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE, OR b) FOR ALL OTHER 61. THE OWNER AGREES TO INSTALL "SHIELDED" LIGHTING FIXTURES, IN CONFORMITY WITH DAY OF COLLECTION BEFORE 7 am. THE DRIVER IS NOT REQUIRED TO EXIT THE
13 AT THE ENTRANCES TO THE SITE THE MUNICIPAL SIDEWALK AND_CURB PROPOSALS INCLUDING INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL AND CONDOMINIUM DEVELOPMENTS, ALL THE SITE PLAN AND ENGINEER CERTIFIED LIGHTING PLAN (OF REQUIRED) TO THE COLLECTION VEHICLE TO FACLITATE COLLECTION. PROPERTY MANAGEMENT WILL BE
X ; ) - WILL BE CONTINUOUS THROUGH THE DRIVEWAY. THE DRIVEWAY GRADE CONSTRUCTION IN THE LOCATION AND CONDITION AS APPROVED BY THE ENTRANCES TO THE SITE ARE TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH 0.P.S.D 350.010. :
11 Water Service/Supply is Adequate X Yes [] No 32557 N/A 11 Water Service/Supply is Adequate X Yes [J No 3257 N/A WILL BE COMPATIBLE WITH THE EXISTING SIDEWALK AND A CURB PLANNING AND BUILDING DEPARTMENT. NO MATERIALS (BUILDING MATERIALS , SATISFACTION OF THE CITY OF MISSISSAUGA. RESPONSIBLE FOR SAFELY MANEUVERING WASTE COLLECTION VEHICLES INTO AND/OR
DEPRESSION WILL BE PROVIDED FOR EACH ENTRANCE. OUT OF, AS WELL AS AROUND THE SITE. PROPERTY MANAGEMENT MUST BE VISBLE TO
12 High Building [0 Yes X No 32.86. N/A 12 High Building O Yes X No 326. N/A ﬂhnﬁk’%ﬂ’éﬁoﬁnﬂgc@ﬁcmmﬂ wPSSSQDOgRH%AE[?T‘gkAFéEIL%E 0 49 AL EXCESS EXCAVATED MATERIAL WL BE REVOVED FROM THE SITE 62. | HEREBY CERTIFY THAT DRAWING CONFORMS IN ALL RESPECTS TO THE SITE %SEEEC%LLEC%(%NEVETFAIECL%SNS'?:P;?':C%TT% ES]IJJ% om%RM%EE mEEXm%TEE Dcolk%cnm
- . ) ) i . ) ) 14, TWO STAGE CURB AND GUTTER TYPE POURED CONCRETE CURBING IS NT PLAN PPR Y THE CITY OF Mi NDER FILE NUMBER HICLE WLL NOT EN N N UNTIL THE N HEDU
13 | Construction Restrictions [0 Combustible ~ [] Non-combustible Xl Both  3.2.220.-83 9.10.6. 13 | Construction Restrictions [J Combustible  [] Non-combustible Xl Both | 32.2.20.-83 9.10.6. REQUIRED BETVEEN ALL ASPHALT AND LANDSCAPE AREAS THROUGHOUT THE SIE. i b s ?;g B T O DT 10 46. THE EXISTNG DRAINAGE PATTERN WILL BE MANTAINED EXCEPT WHERE. NOTED. 25“5;3',’3‘25 AN AS APPROVED BY THE GITY OF MISSISSAUGA UNDER FILE NOWBE COLLECTION DAY. THE REGION WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR EMPTYING BINS THAT
permitted required permitted required 15 GRADES AT ADJACENT PROPERTY LINES TO MATCH FINAL CRADES WiLL 47. THE APPLICANT WILL BE REQUIRED TO CONTACT ALL UTILITY COMPANIES TO OBTAN ALL ARE INACCESSIBLE TO THE COLLECTION VEHICLE.
) . . ) . . : REQUIRED LOCATES PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF HOARDING WITHIN THE MUNICIPAL |GNATURE:
Actual Construction [J Combustible [ Non-combustible X Both Actual Construction [] Combustible [J Non-combustible Both BE VERFIED UPON PERMIT APPLICATION. 3. élliIE)PPETQOTPYOEE& %%Rlil#GTHAET MnJﬁlcggATAggglA[?( THE SITE IS TO STOP AT THE RIGHT OF WAY. SIGNATURE 72. THE APPLICANT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THAT TREE PROTECTION HOARDING IS
i . MAINTAINED THROUGHOUT ALL PHASES OF DEMOLITION AND CONSTRUCTION N THE
14 | Mezzanine(s) Aream? : N/A 32.1.1.3)-(8) 9.10.4.1. 14 | Mezzanine(s) Aream? : N/A 32.1.1.3)-(8) 9.10.4.1. 1B RO o BE STORED INTERNALLY AND PICKED UP SEPARATELY 32. THE EXISTING DRAINAGE PATTERN WILL BE MAINTAINED 48. THE APPLICANT WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE COST OF ANY UTIUTY RELOCATIONS LOCATION AND CONDITION AS APPROVED BY THE PLANNING AND BUILDING DEPARTMENT.
. o K . . NECESSITATED BY THE SITE PLAN. NO MATERIALS (BUILDING MATERIALS, SOIL, ETC.) MAY BE STOCKPILED WITHIN THE AREA
15 | Occupant load based on 00 m?/person B design of building 3.1.17. 9.9.13. 15 | Occupant load based on 0O m?2/person X design of building 3.L17. 9.9.1.3. 17. GARBAGE : ON SITE GARBAGE COLLECTION WILL BE DONE_ THROUGH A 33 THE ACOUSTICAL CONSULTANT SHALL CERTIFY TO THE PLANNING AND BUILDING OF HOARDING. FAILURE TO MAINTAIN THE HOARDING AS ORIGINALLY APPROVED OR THE
B s O Load . Tload PRIVATELY ARRANGED CONTRACTOR. GARBAGE WILL BE STORED DEPARTMENT THAT THE 'AS CONSTRUCTED' BUILDINGS AND AIR CONDITIONING 49. PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION TAKING PLACE, ALL REQUIRED HOARDING IN ACCORDANCE STORAGE OF MATERIALS WITHIN THE HOARDING WILL BE CAUSE FOR THE LETTER OF
asement: ccupancy 0 persons Basement: Occupancy 0a persons INTERNALLY UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON PLAN. GARBAGE STORED WITH THE ONTARIO OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH & SAFETY ACT AND REGULATIONS FOR
IN BINS EXTERNALLY IS NOT PERMITTED. THERE WLL BE NO CONDENSER UNITS AND LOCATIONS ARE IN CONPLIANCE WITH THE ACOUSTICAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS MUST BE ERECTED AND THEN MANTANED THROUGHOUT ALL CREDIT TO BE HELD FOR TWO (2) YEARS FOLLOWNG COMPLETION OF ALL SITE WORKS.
1* Floor Occupancy Load persons 1* Floor Occupancy Load persons CURBSIDE COLLECTION. ’ %NQLYS'SS TIIA?S FE)I:EF;.:DEEE f/IORs)NTHE rT’AF%il;LgT‘Z:";\D';‘SRA;‘?A_:]WE:P”’;N;E Sng:CES PHASES OF CONSTRUCTION.
MINISTRY N IMENT (M( { Y NOI U 3 N
nd nd
oo Gccupancy Load persons 2 Eloot Cecupancy gz DELCDY 18, THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN OF ANY RETAINING WALL OVER 0.6M IN 34 WORKS IN THE MUNICIPAL RIGHT—OF—WAY BEING PERFORMED BY THE CITY'S 50. THE SITE PLAN (SP01) IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE GRADING PLAN
3" Floor Occupancy Load persons 3" Floor Occupancy Load persons 'T'S'%"ET S%WwwEleg?Ew&kD%ﬁgAJ&Noyoék T‘:IREOT’*I:?%TJI:(}TINEAN% s CONTRACTOR WILL REQUIRE 4 TO 6 WEEKS NQTICE PRIOR TD COMMENCEMENT OF PREPARED BY GHD.
(Additional floor areas to be inserted ) ( Additional floor areas to be inserted ) TO BE APPROVED BY THE CONSULTING ENGINEER FOR THE PROJECT. gggsnggg\?END.AﬂER AL DRAVINGS HAVE BEEN APPROVED AND SECURITES AVE
16 Barrier-free Design [1 Yes X No (Explain) 3:8: 955:2; 16 Barrier-free Design [ Yes X No (Explain) 3.8. 9.57.
17 Hazardous Substances [ Yes X No 33.1.2, &331.19 9.10.1.3.(4) 17 Hazardous Substances [0 Yes [X No 33.12:&£331.19. 9.10.1.3.(4)
OBC-Matrix Building Bm OBC-Matrix Building Am Standard Mississauga Notes/ 2
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